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Last Name
Abadir
Antonio
Antonio
Brady
Calabro
Cassiano
Chandler
Condon
DeRosa
Drobish
Ford
Garofalo
Glick
Guthrie
Kerrigan
Maguire
Marter
Nelson
O'Grady
O'Hagan
Pruckowski
Ridoux
Rotolo
Severino
Shopp
Siwiak
Spangler
Tiedemann
Vining
Waters
White
Wilson

Non-Bargaining Unit Personnel Recommended for Reemployment

First Name
Sandra J
Jo Ann
Olivia A
Tami L
Susan F
Maureen
Michael A
Patricia
Denise
Patricia A
Michael J
Susan
Dennis J
David
John A
John O
Donna M
Tamara G
Jeremiah P
Charlene J
Sean M
Serge
Christopher
John
Rosemarie
David T
Shannon J
Michele P
Barbara A
Howard D
Peter J
David J

2022-2023 School Year

Salary
52,151

87,065
64,257
65,000
134,908
90,242
85,000
88,762
127,825
67,404
85,000
72,352
53,577
59,000
147,680
92,000
64,480
64,257
59,439
179,328
110,000
56,315
55,301
102,206
108,494
152,689
50,147
172,957
100,565
67,756
51,972
107,431

HR-5



	agenda-with 4%

