

**Non-Bargaining Unit Personnel Recommended for Reemployment
2022-2023 School Year**

<u>Last Name</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Abadir	Sandra J	52,151
Antonio	Jo Ann	87,065
Antonio	Olivia A	64,257
Brady	Tami L	65,000
Calabro	Susan F	134,908
Cassiano	Maureen	90,242
Chandler	Michael A	85,000
Condon	Patricia	88,762
DeRosa	Denise	127,825
Drobish	Patricia A	67,404
Ford	Michael J	85,000
Garofalo	Susan	72,352
Glick	Dennis J	53,577
Guthrie	David	59,000
Kerrigan	John A	147,680
Maguire	John O	92,000
Marter	Donna M	64,480
Nelson	Tamara G	64,257
O'Grady	Jeremiah P	59,439
O'Hagan	Charlene J	179,328
Pruckowski	Sean M	110,000
Ridoux	Serge	56,315
Rotolo	Christopher	55,301
Severino	John	102,206
Shopp	Rosemarie	108,494
Siwiak	David T	152,689
Spangler	Shannon J	50,147
Tiedemann	Michele P	172,957
Vining	Barbara A	100,565
Waters	Howard D	67,756
White	Peter J	51,972
Wilson	David J	107,431